
 

    
DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION FACILITY 

Wednesday 9/11/24 Metro Mix 5:30 PM Thibodaux Municipal Pool 
Saturday 9/14/24 Cluster TBA Lutcher St. James Aquatics Center 
Saturday 9/21/24 Brothers of the Sacred Heart  9:00 AM Thibodaux Municipal Pool 
Wednesday 9/25/24 Cluster 5:30 PM Thibodaux Municipal Pool 
Saturday 10/5/24 Cluster TBA Lutcher St. James Aquatics Center 
Saturday 10/12/24 Metro Mix 8:00 AM Thibodaux Wellness Center 
Mon or Tues 10/14 or 15 Parish Meet TBA Cut Off Cut Off Youth Center 
Saturday 10/19/24 Cluster TBA Lafayette Lafayette Crawfish 
Saturday 11/2/24 Distric Meet TBA Lutcher St. James Aquatics Center 
Friday 11/8/24 Metro Championship Prelims TBA Mandevile Francos 
Saturday 11/9/24 Metro Championship Finals TBA Mandevile Francos 
Wednesday 11/20/24 State Championship Prelims TBA Sulphur SPAR Aquatics Center 
Thursday 11/21/24 State Championship Finals TBA Sulphur SPAR Aquatics Center 
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